
2024 NEOA Conference Planning Agenda
January 5 9:00 am

Zoom: https://vsc.zoom.us/j/4046860328

1. Conference Committee:
a. Casey Henderson (casey.henderson@maine.edu), NEOA tech

chair
b. Becky Carasquillo & Adam

Keese(rebecca.carrasquillo@keene.edu or
adam.keese@keene.edu) , NEOA Achiever

c. Yara Zaccarato(zoccaratoy@wcsu.edu) Pres-Elect, plans Past
President Dinner

d. Randy Schroeder (randy.schroeder@unh.edu) , Alumni Event
e. Linda Shiller (shilcorm88@gmail.com) , Auction, Retirees
f. Erika Nichols-Frazer,( efn00043@vermontstate.edu)

Newcomers
g. Mona Savastano ( msavastano@salemstate.edu) , DEI
h. Rachel Casey( rachel.casey@vermontstate.edu)

Registration/Logo/Program Booklet
i. Monique Coulson ( mcoulson@mwcc.mass.edu) , Workshop

organizer
j. Elizabeth King ( elizabeth.king@ccv.edu) and VEOP, Special

Guest, Hospitality, Concierge
k. Ray Gonzelez (r_gonzalez@mwcc.edu) , Vendors, Universities,

etc
l. Am I missing anything??

2. Review the 2 suggested schedules and choose one - both have
been shared with the President.

Thoughts when looking at schedule:
Pre conference - to have or not to have
SSS grant writing
Alumni Breakfast or Reception
Newcomers Event
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3. I will bring our selection to the NEOA board meeting next week and
also talk about pricing.

4. Registration:
Logo - Chris Lee
Fees and numbers - Rachel
Conference Booklet - ???

5. Workshops:
Ideas: AI, Brain Science, Using your resources, Being ready to

learn, ????

6. Plenary ideas: DEI, ???

7. Hospitality: Dance Idea - Who is helping Elizabeth King: ? Patrick
Greene, and ?

8. Recap the conversation with the hotel about April 9. Share his
suggestions.

9. Share Save the Date to go out to membership after the NEOA
Board Meeting


